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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00

+ Wyer Cyrill (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 10.00

+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00

+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00

1 d Marti Theliau (2010) 10.00
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 e Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

1 f Giroud Marvin (2010) 10.00
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 10.00

1 g Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00

1 h Détienne Corentin (2010) 10.00
+ Croci Torti Gabin (2010) 10.00

1 i Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

1 a Joye Etienne (2010) 9.75
+ Rouiller Bastien (2011) 9.75

1 b Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75
+ Yamana Ren (2011) 9.75

1 c Delamarre Akim (2010) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 d Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

1 e Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 9.75

2 a Yamana Ren (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

2 b Wyer Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

2 c Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 8.50
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50

2 d Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50

2 e Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

2 f Rouiller Bastien (2011) 8.50
o Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50

2 g Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

2 h Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Delamarre Akim (2010) 8.50

2 i Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

2 j Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

2 k Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50

2 l Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

2 m Croci Torti Gabin (2010) 8.50
o Détienne Corentin (2010) 8.50

2 n Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Yamana Kotaro (2008) 10.00

+ Robert Kenny (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

+ Menoud Raphaël (2009) 10.00

1 d Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ D'Halluin Hugo (2008) 10.00

1 e Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

1 f Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Bertholet Dan (2008) 10.00

1 g Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 10.00

1 h Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 i Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

1 j Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00
+ Galley Tinaël (2009) 10.00

1 k Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

1 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75

1 b Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 c Walker Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Henchoz Isaac (2009) 9.75

1 d Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 9.75

1 e Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Blanco Evan (2008) 9.75

1 f Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

1 g Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 h Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75

1 i Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75
+ Gizzi Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 j Memaj Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 k Kaufmann Alexis (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 l Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 m Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 9.75

1 n Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 9.75

1 o Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75

2 Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.00
- Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.00

3 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.75
- Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.75

3 b Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.75
- Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75

3 c Henchoz Ami (2008) 8.75
- Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.75

3 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.75
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.75

4 a Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

4 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

4 c Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

4 d Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Kaufmann Alexis (2008) 8.50

4 e Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

4 f Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

4 g Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50

4 h Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

4 i Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

4 j Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

4 k Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

4 l Meyer Noé (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

4 m Menoud Raphaël (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

4 n Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
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4 o Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

4 p Henchoz Isaac (2009) 8.50
o Walker Nico (2009) 8.50

4 q Gizzi Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

4 r Galley Tinaël (2009) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

4 s Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

4 t D'Halluin Hugo (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

4 u Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

4 v Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

4 w Blanco Evan (2008) 8.50
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

4 x Bertholet Dan (2008) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

4 y Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

+ Michellod Lael (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

+ Walti Jéremy (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 d Hari Ben (2006) 10.00
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00

1 e Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 10.00

1 f Fornerod Léonard (2006) 10.00
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 10.00

1 g Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 10.00

1 a Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 9.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 9.75

1 c Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75

1 d Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 e Pichel-Sanchez Raphael (2007) 9.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75

1 f Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 g Lengen David (2007) 9.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

1 h Grosjean Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75

1 i Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
+ Blum Nico (2006) 9.75

1 j Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75

1 k Cottier Silvano (2007) 9.75
+ Bisson Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 l Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 m Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75

2 a Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.00
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00

2 b Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.00
- Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.00

3 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

3 b Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

4 a Wenger Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

4 b Walti Jéremy (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

4 c Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

4 d Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

4 e Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

4 f Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

4 g Michellod Lael (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

4 h Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

4 i Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Pichel-Sanchez Raphael (2007) 8.50

4 j Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

4 k Jollien Yan (2006) 8.50
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

4 l Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

4 m Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

4 n Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

4 o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

4 p Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

4 q Blum Nico (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

4 r Bisson Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50

4 s Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

+ Schmutz Jano (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

+ Terrettaz Romain (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

1 d Elmiger Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

1 a Stucki Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 b Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

1 c Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.75
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

1 d Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

1 e Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 9.75

1 f Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.75

1 g Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
+ Krummen Lars (2004) 9.75

1 h Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Bisson Loic (2005) 9.75

1 i Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Rouiller Marc (2005) 9.75

1 j Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Girard Romain (2004) 9.75

1 k Héritier Quentin (2005) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 l Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

2 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75
- Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75

2 b Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75
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2 c Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.75
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75

2 d Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75
- Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.75

3 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

3 b Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 c Terrettaz Romain (2005) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

3 d Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

3 e Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

3 f Rouiller Marc (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

3 g Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

3 h Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

3 i Massy Louis (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 j Krummen Lars (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

3 k Girard Romain (2004) 8.50
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50

3 l Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

3 m Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Héritier Quentin (2005) 8.50

3 n Bisson Loic (2005) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

3 o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

3 p Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 a Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00

+ Rouge Dany (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 10.00

+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

1 d Collaud Romain (2002) * 10.00
+ Graf Simon (2001) 10.00

1 e Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00

1 a Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75
+ Rösch Loris (2003) 9.75

1 b Schläfli Hugo (2002) 9.75
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.75

1 c Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

1 d Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75
+ Begg Colin (2002) 9.75

1 e Jelk Fabrice (2002) 9.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

1 f Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75
+ Turin Yann (2003) 9.75

1 g Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Fellay Alexis (2001) 9.75

1 h Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Rouiller Adrien (2001) 9.75

2 a Martin Marius (2002) 8.75
- Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.75

2 b Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.75
- Martin Marius (2002) 8.75

3 a Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50

3 b Rouiller Adrien (2001) 8.50
o Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.50

3 c Rouge Dany (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

3 d Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

3 e Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

3 f Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 8.50

3 g Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

3 h Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

3 i Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) * 8.50

3 j Fellay Alexis (2001) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

3 k Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

3 l Begg Colin (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

3 m Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


